

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9439/2005

SUPDT.OF POLICE, WARANGAL, A.P. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

G. SAIBABA

Respondent(s)

Date: 27/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It is not clear from the Office Report as to why this case has been posted before me today.

List again on 31.7.2006.

. Sudheendra Kumar)

Registrar